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Point No Latitude
1. 22.493424
2. 22.492621
3. 22.492701
4 22.493395

Nitai Nagar
Mukundapur Kolkata, West Bengal o

2.49 ,88.402901

Unnamed Road
Nxtal Nagar Mukundapur Kolkats, ..
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BUILDERS & REALTORS LIMITED
UTALIKA — THE CONDOVILLE
Project: LUXURY PHASE - |

Longitude
88.403319
88.403137
88.402826
88.402901
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https://www.tofler.in/s-e-builders-and-realtors-limited/company/U70109WB2011PLC171075

